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Side View Sofa
128 cm
73 cm
80 cm
45 cm
43 cm

Width -
Depth -
Height -
Seat Height -
Seat Depth -

Chair
63 cm
73 cm
80 cm
45 cm
43 cm

Inspired by the classic chairs of the 1950s, this small chair and sofa with 
geometrically buttoned backs are perfect for many different locations.

Structure: beech, fir and poplar
Suspension: high resilience woven webbing
Covering: tight cover
Seat cushion: high density foam
Back: high resilience woven webbing and foam
Legs: beech wood tapered leg available in various colour finishes

SOFA CHAIR




